AAT3110
DATA SHEET
MicroPowerTM Regulated Charge Pump
1
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
202126A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  July 3, 2012
General Description
The AAT3110 ChargePump is a member of Skyworks'

1. XYY = assembly and date code.
2. Sample stock is generally held on all part numbers listed in BOLD.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
4.5V SOT23-6 EEXYY AAT3110IGU-4.5-T1
5.0V SOT23-6 ASXYY AAT3110IGU-5.0-T1
4.5V SC70JW-8 EEXYY AAT3110IJS-4.5-T1
5.0V SC70JW-8 ASXYY AAT3110IJS-5.0-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number